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M E M O R A N D U M 
 
 
 
TO:    Laboratory Quality Assurance Committee Members 
 

FROM:   Ken B. Moore, Executive Director  
 
DATE:  October 10, 2006 
 
RE:  2006-2007 Committee Charges 
 
This memorandum is to confirm your appointment by the Conference Executive Board Chairman 
to the Laboratory Quality Assurance Committee.  Joel Hansel will serve as Committee 
Chairman.   
 
The Laboratory Quality Assurance Committee is charged with reviewing specific reported 
problems associated with Laboratory Quality Assurance.  Topics for review will be forwarded to 
the Committee as received.   
 
If you are unable to participate in the activities of this Committee, please contact us at  
803-788-7559 or issc@issc.org.   Thank you for your interest and support of the ISSC and we 
look forward to working with you.  Your Committee Chairperson will be contacting you soon.   
 
/hjt 
Attachment
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Laboratory Quality Assurance Committee: 
2006-2007 Last Name First Name Email Address 
    
Chair: Hansel Joel          (EPA) Hansel.joel@epa.gov
    
Members: Burrow Richard burrow@agriquality.com
 Couture Darcie Darcie.couture@maine.gov
 Cumbo Mercuria mercuria.cumbo@maine.gov
 Dorsey Carol carol.dorsey@adph.state.al.us
 Fowler Patti patti.fowler@ncmail.net
 Gooch Janet Jan.Gooch@noaa.gov
 Howell Lori lahowell@spinneycreek.com
 Karolus John jjkarolus@snet.net
 Linehan Rowena linehanr@inspeciton.gc.ca
 Murray David murrada@aol.com
 Porter Leonora lxporter@gw.dec.state.ny.us
 Rangdale Rachel r.e.rangdale@cefas.co.uk
 Sauvé Gilbert sauveg@inspection.gc.ca
 Scott Paula Paula.scott@myfwc.com
 Vargas Arturo aprandiz@salud.gob.mx
 Wickman Kathleen kathleen.wickman@state.or.us
FDA Chandler Linda linda.chandler@fda.hhs.gov
NMFS Attorney Peaco James james.w.peaco@noaa.gov
NOAA Tennyson John john.tennyson@noaa.gov
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